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Expert Lecture 
(Session: - 2021-22) 

Topic: - “Blockchain and Cyber Security” 

Date: - 05-02-2022 (9:00 AM-10:00 AM) 

Resource Person: - Prof (Dr). S. C. Jain, Professor, Department of Computer Science & 

Engineering, Rajasthan Technical University, Kota, Rajasthan. 

1. Session was taken by Prof. (Dr). S. C. Jain, Professor ,Department of Computer 

Science & Engineering, Rajasthan Technical University, Kota, Rajasthan 

2. He started the session with the basics of Bank transactions and cyber crimes and 

security measures. 

3. He explains the topics and various techniques of Blockchain Generations from 1 to 4. 

4. He also talked about Blockchain 4 emerges in business application and also 

discussed Blockchain as Service (Baas). 

5. He also explains the various challenges faced by these techniques and also discuss 

latest emerging areas. 

6. At the end a very healthy question answer session also took place. Different 

questions were asked by the participants related to various application of Blockchain 

and its Applications 

Snapshots of the Event: 
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S. No. Name Email 

1 Pawan Jangir pawanjangir1981@gmail.com 

2 Swimpy Pahuja swimpy.pahuja@gmail.com 

3 Adrita Ray Choudhury adritarchoudhury@gmail.com 

4 Kavya Goel kavya2010004m@akgec.ac.in 

5 Dhuha Rashid 20mms005@smvdu.ac.in 

6 Dr Hema hemait@anurag.edu.in 

7 Saurabh Srivastava saurabh.ranjan.srivastava@gmail.com 

8 Sunil Kumar 2sunil.cs@gmail.com 

9 Namrata Chacko namratamarium@gmail.com 

10 Sukhwinder Sharma sukhwinder.sharma83@gmail.com 

11 Ritobina Ghosh ghoshritobina@gmail.com 

12 Pushpa Koranga pushpakoranga14@gmail.com 

13 Manish Suyal suyal.manish922@gmail.com 

14 Prashant Acharya prashant.acharya777@gmail.com 

15 Alimul shadvksu@gmail.com 

16 Bhagyashree Chougule bhagyashreechg@gmail.com 

17 Arun Vashisth arun.vashisth858@gmail.com 

18 Sucheta Bhattacharjee suchetabhatt8753@gmail.com 

19 Divyanshu Sharma divyanshusharma1337@gmail.com 

20 Arpan Maity maityarpan797@gmail.com 

21 Aakriti aakritivashishtha@gmail.com 

22 Shivraj regarshivraj@gmail.com 

23 Diwakar Sharma diwakarsharma1337@gmail.com 

24 Narendra Kumar Swami er.nkswami@gmail.com 

25 Singaravel Murugesan san1@internode.net 

26 Geetika Singh singh.geetika93@gmail.com 


